
11.06 m² (WFL)

11.29 m² (WFL)

SCHLAFEN
5.57 m²

FLUR/ ARBEITEN
15.31 m²

SCHLAFEN
13.45 m²

8.62 m² (WFL)

ANKLEIDE
9.92 m²

5.18 m² (WFL)

ANKLEIDE
6.30 m²

1.77 m² (WFL) WC
2.72 m²
1.77 m² (WFL)

11.03 m² (WFL)

WOHNEN
16.46 m²

2.39 m² (WFL)

FLUR
2.39 m²

DD
F

DD
F

DACHKONSTRUKTION  
NICHT  BEGEHBAR

AA

Grundriss Dachgeschoss

DACHKONSTRUKTION  NICHT  BEGEHBAR

2 METER-LINIE

2 METER-LINIE

2 M
ET

ER
-LI

NIE

2 M
ET

ER
-LI

NIE

2 METER-LINIE

2 METER-LINIE 2 METER-LINIE

2 METER-LINIE

1 METER-LINIE

1 METER-LINIE

1 M
ET

ER
-LI

NIE

1 METER-LINIE 1 METER-LINIE

1 METER-LINIE

NACHBARBEBAUUNG

1 M
ET

ER
-LI

NIE

PHS
Architektur I Brandschutz I Energieberatung

Ernst-Thälmann-Platz 1, 17498 Neuenkirchen

Wohngebäude 1
0m 3m1m 2m

PHS
Architektur I Brandschutz I Energieberatung

Ernst-Thälmann-Platz 1, 17498 Neuenkirchen

Wohngebäude 1
0m 3m1m 2m

15.31 m²
  2.72 m²
13.45 m²
  9.92 m²
  2.39 m²
  6.30 m²
16.46 m²
  5.57 m²
72.12 m²

FLÄCHENZUSAMMENSTELLUNG
NUTZFLÄCHE DG
FLUR/ARBEITEN
WC
SCHLAFEN
ANKLEIDE
FLUR
ANKLEIDE
WOHNEN 
SCHLAFEN
GESAMT DG

FLÄCHENZUSAMMENSTELLUNG
WOHNFLÄCHE DG
FLUR/ARBEITEN
WC
SCHLAFEN
ANKLEIDE
FLUR
ANKLEIDE
WOHNEN 
SCHLAFEN
GESAMT DG

NUTZFLÄCHE KG
NUTZFLÄCHE EG
NUTZFLÄCHE DG
GESAMT GEBÄUDE 1

  25.09 m²
105.59 m²
  72.12 m²
202.80 m²

WOHNFLÄCHE EG
WOHNFLÄCHE DG
GESAMT GEBÄUDE 1

11.06 m²
  1.77 m²
11.29 m²
  8.62 m²
  2.39 m²
  5.18 m²
11.03 m²
  1.77 m²
53.11 m²

102.79 m²
  53.11 m²
155.90 m²
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